
D.A.V PUBLIC SCHOOL, SEC-7, ROHINI NEW DELHI -85 

First Term Examination Datesheet 2024-25 
 

Date Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12 

9.9.2024  Monday Social 
Science 

Maths ------ Social Science ------ Maths ------ Science 
Chemistry / BS  

/ Political Sc 

English 

10.9.2024  Tuesday ------ ------ Science ------ Maths ------ 
Social 

Science 
------ ------- -------- 

11.9.2024  Wednesday 
Art/G.K Art/G.K  Sanskrit  English  Hindi 

English Maths / IP / Home Sc 

12.9.2024 Thursday  ------ ------ English ------ Hindi ------ English ------ ------ ------ 

13.9.2024  Friday Hindi Science Art/G.K Hindi ------ Sanskrit ------ 
Sanskrit/

AI / IT 
P Ed / Psy Bio / CS / Eco / IT 

14.9.2024  Saturday 
🡨--------------------------------------------------------SECOND SATURDAY---------------------------------------------------------🡨 

16.9.2024  Monday 
🡨-----------------------------------------------------------EID – E – MILAD-----------------------------------------------------------🡨 

17.9.2024 Tuesday  ------ ------ Social Science ------ 
Social 

Science 
------ Maths ------ 

Bio / CS / Eco Physics / Acc /  
History / Web Apps 

18.9.2024  Wednesday Science Hindi ------ Maths ------ Science ------ 
Social 

Science 
Painting Music 

19.9.2024  Thursday ------ ------ Sanskrit ------ English ------ 
Sanskrit / 

AI 
------ 

____ ______ 

20.9.2024 Friday  Maths English ------ English ------ Hindi ------ English 
Physics / Acc /  
History / Web 

Apps 

Chemistry / BS / 
Political SC 

21.9.2024  Saturday ------ ------ Hindi ------ Sanskrit ------ Hindi ------ ------ ------- 

24.9.2024  Tuesday 
English 

Social 
Science 

------ 
Science 

------ 
Social 

Science 
------ Maths 

Maths / IP / 
Home Sc 

P Ed / Psy 

25.9.2024  Wednesday ------ ------ Maths ------ Science ------ Science ------ Music Painting 

   NOTE :     

▪ The days when there is no exam shall be observed as  a holiday.  
▪ During examination the school timings will be from 8:00 AM to 11:30 AM. The buses will leave ply accordingly. 
▪ In case the child is unwell, a medical certificate should be submitted within two days to get an average for that exam.    

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     PRINCIPAL      


